15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.

25.-26.

27.

28.-30.

31.-33.

34.-37.

38.-43.

44.-45,

NowmkwbHE

Vysledkova listina III. kola kategorie A 63. roéniku MO

Pavel Turek
Filip Bialas
Radovan Svarc
Tomds$ Novotny
Marian Poljak
Vojtéch Dvordk
Viktor Némecek

. Martin Raszyk
. Martin Hora

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Matéj Konecény

Jiti Guth Jarkovsky
Viclav Rozhofi
Karolina Kuchytiovd
Jakub Svoboda

Kristyina BukviSovd
Jan Krejci

Libor Drozdek

Petr Vincena

Jan Soukup

Hana Patizkovd
Aranka Hruskovd
Markéta Caldbkovd
Lukds Knob

Martin Zahradnicek
Ondiej Kincl
Zuzana Vlasdkovd
Jan Janek

Jan Gocnik
Martin Surma
Tomds$ Vanicek
Martin Balouch
Jakub Raosler
Lucien Sima
Ondfej Darmovzal
Tomds Lysonék
Anna Steinhauserovd
Zuzana Simeckovd
Jakub Dolejsi

Ji#i Etrych

Viclav Mifdtsky
Vojtéch Suchdnek
Jan Spadck

Jiti Zeman

Jiti Kuéera
Benedikt Petko

Ostrava 23.-26. brezna 2014

Vitézové

5/8 G Olomouc-Hej¢in

5/8 G Opatov, Praha 4

7/8 G Ceska Trebova

8/8 G Ceska Lipa, Zitavska 2969

6/8 G Jakuba Skody, P¥erov

7/8 G J. Gutha-Jarkovského, Praha 1
7/8 G Jihlava, J. Masaryka 1

YV /2 ¥V Ve

Uspé3ni Fesitelé

4/4 G Karvina

8/8 G Plzen, Mikul4§ské nam 23

7/8 G Ceské Budé&jovice, Jirovcova 8

8/8 G Ceské Budgjovice, Jirovcova 8

7/8 G 1. V. Jirsika, Ceské Budégjovice

3/4 G Matyase Lercha, Brno

8/8 G Havifov, Komenského
Uspé&3ni ticastnici

4/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. Jarose 14

8/8 G Mikulase Kopernika, Bilovec

7/8 G Hole3ov

7/8 G Jakuba Skody, Pferov

7/8 G Jaroslava Vrchlického, Klatovy

8/8 G Velké Mezifi¢i, Sokolovska 27

8/8 G Christiana Dopplera, Praha 5

7/8 G Jakuba Skody, P¥erov
8/8 G Kojetin

2 ¥ Ve

Ostatni resitelé

7/8 G Slapanice

5/6 G Oty Pavla, Praha 5

8/8 G Rumburk

8/8 G Telé

6/8 G Jakuba Skody, P¥erov

7/8 G Jifiho Wolkera, Prost&jov

7/8 G Ceské Budé&jovice, Jirovcova 8
4/4 G Uherské Hradisté

8/8 G J. Gutha-Jarkovského, Praha 1
6/8 PORG Praha 8, Lindnerova 3
3/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. JaroSe 14

8/8 G Uherské Hradisté

4/4 G Dacice

7/8 G CaON, Ceské Budé&jovice

5/6 G BoZeny Némcové, Hradec Kralové
6/8 G Pardubice, Dagick4 1083

7/8 G Pelhfimov

3/4 G Brno, tf. Kpt. Jaro3e 14

7/8 Wichterlovo G Ostrava

4/4 G Zlin, Lesni ¢tvrt 1394

3/4 G Jana Keplera, Praha 6

7/8 G Matyase Lercha, Brno

777767
777706
775707
707737
730767
667601
647701

770701
277600
531706
607701
661400
711700
730600

037401
531501
600007
701400
701400
007400
121700
302600
330401

006400
600300
100701
120500
000502
700000
200500
101202
001401
000501
310001
100400
140000
100400
301000
001201
000400
040000
000400
000400
000101
000200

41
34
33
31
30
26
25

22
22
22
21
17
16
16

15
15
13
12
12
11
11
11
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